PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31=405-021

109.01FT

, LEGAL DESCRIFTION

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

PT 1
f 79% PARK IAYNE MANOR SEC L

DATE

NAME

OF OWNER

3=15=71
4=19-T1
11-20-75
4-25-78

9-18-80

5-2-83
3-14-86
7-26-94
8-5-94

11-13-98

PERRY DELANO RAY & ARITA

EISELE, ALBERT WILLIAM & NORIE
DALIE, EDWIN STEWART JR.

SEARCH INC

SEMLER GARY E & SHARON M
ROBERTS VICKY J

FARMERS HOME ADMINISTRATION
KENNEDY, ELMER L & CARLA L

SMITH, ARNOLD & MARY JANE

CASTILLO, RICHARD J. & KATHERINE M.

TUMBLIN KAREN SUE

C.F. 17.60
COFI 17.%
C.F.19.00
C.F.24.80
C.F.34,90
NO C.F.
NO C.F.
C.F. 39.00
C.F. 66.00

SP 81,500




